
First Name Last Name E-mail Address Mobile Phone Number Business Name Zip Code? LBE?
Khoa Pham kpham@moffattnicol.com 5104099970 Moffat and Nichol 94612 No
Bryce Fisher bfisher@bellingham-marine.com 409-935-3499 Bellingham Marine 95620 No
Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com 8006771997 Bidnet 12110 No
Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com 408-676-8941 PWXPress 32208 No
Jeff Arviso proposals@mansonconstruction.com 2067620850 Manson Construction Co. 98134 No
Jim Maczko restaite@restaite.net 9256980239 R.E. Staite Engineering, Inc. 92113 No
Source Management sourcemanagement@deltek.com 2063739500 Deltek 20171 No
Edwin Enriquez eenriquez@vortex-sfb.com 5107153831 Vortex Marine Construction, Inc. 94509 No
Ken Heiman kheiman@imwis.com 4082302304 Merriwether & Williams 94104 No
Marina Smith estimating@dutragroup.com 4152586876 The Dutra Group 94901 No
Mike Douthit mike.douthit@Kiecon.com 925-382-1810 Kie-Con, Inc. 94509 No
Yves St-Amour yves.stamour@pacchiosi-usa.com 514-952-9612 Pacchiosi Drill U.S.A., Inc. VA 23455 No
Daffodil Maning-Boles info@basselectric.net 4152951614 BASS Electric 94080 No
Aidan McConnell aidan.mcconnell@stantec.com 6045001346 Stantec Consulting Ltd.  V6B 6A3 No
Jeffrey Keileh jeffk@plantco.com 9256397178 Plant Construction Company 94124 No
Ralph Botticelli ralph@lindmarine.com 619-250-3165 Lind Marine 94590 Yes
Miguel Galarza mgalarza@yerba-buena.net 4157301900 Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc 94124 Yes
Ralph Botticelli ralph@lindmarine.com 6192503165 Lind Marine 94590 Yes
Richard Campbell richardalbertelectric@gmail.com 4156565844 Richard Albert Electric Inc 94116 No
Bruce Abraham bruce@topperfloats.com 360-560-8103 Topper Industries 98674 No
Shawn Robinson nfgshawnk@gmail.com 253-973-3901 New Found Growth Construction Corporation 94124 Yes
Victoria Zhao victoriaz@kwanwo.com 5104879628 Kwan Wo Ironworks Inc. 94544 Yes
Victoria Zhao victoriaz@kwanwo.com 5104879628 x 119 Kwan Wo Ironworks Inc. 94544 Yes
Dylan LaRose dlarose@trccompanies.com 9168381431 TRC Companies 92614 No
Ralph Griffin griffin@schoellhorn-albrecht.com 231-233-7617 Schoellhorn-Albrecht Machine Co. 63126 No
Jeff Van Meter estimating@powerengconstruction.com 510-337-3800 Power Engineering Construction Co. 94501 No
Valerie Schulthies vschulthies@yerba-buena.net 801-859-4991 Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc. 94124 Yes
Peggy Ries pries@brierleyassociates.com 3155690702 Brierley Associates Corporation 13057 No
Steve Vinci marketing@brierleyassociates.com 315-434-8885 Brierley Associates Corporation 13057 No
Hunter Schneider hschneider@leyder-electric.com 7149801824 Leyder Electric, LLC 94124 Yes
Jay Marambe jmarambe@cecmain.com 4088029336 California Engineering Contractors, Inc. 94566 No
mario ma mario@mcmetalinc.com 4158 22 2288 mc metal 94124 Yes
Charles Schembri Charles@Schembri.Com 415-518-8080 Schembri Construction Company Inc. 94124 Yes



David Blackman Dave@DBConstruction.com 650-766-6316 David Blackman Construction Inc 94044 No
Charles Schembri charles@schembri.com 415-518-8080 Schembri Construction Company Inc. 94124 Yes
Wendy Fisher wendy@powerengconstruction.com 5103373800 Power Engineering Construction Co. 94597 No
Christian Valencia Christian.Valencia@ConstructConnect.com 513-458-8545 ConstructConnect 45209 No
Jeffrey Morris jeffrey_morris@nps.gov 4158596805 N/A N/A No
Richard Bright rbright@pankow.com 510-359-6629 Pankow Builders 94607 No
Tim Russo trusso@osmunconstruction.com 415-858-9095 Osmun Construction 94945 No
Chrissy Conner chrissy@schembri.com 4156560300 Schembri Construction Co., Inc. 94124 Yes
Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 9179937467 Blackridge Research & consulting 61615 No
Miguel Galarza mgalarza@yerba-buena.net 415-730-1900 Yerba Buena Engineering 94124 Yes
DEANNA JOHNSON DJOHNSONSF@SBCGLOBAL.NET 415-987-4841 SAN FRANCISCO BUILDERS EXCHANGE 94110 No
Ilker Tutuncu ilker.tutuncu@jacobs.com 646.908.6550 Jacobs 10119 No
Richie Kane rkane@fontenoyeng.com 4155597638 Fontenoy Engineering 94124 Yes
Jay Lorenzo jlorenzo@inspectionservices.net 510-900-2100 ISI Inspection Services, Inc. 94703 No
Marcos Pinheiro marcos@divisconsulting.com 5109283127 Divis Consulting 94112 Yes
John Wilson john.w@marinatechnologies.com 727-308-2313 Marina Technologies Inc. 33401 No
Charles Schembri Charles@Schembri.Com 4155188080 Schembri Construction Company 94124 Yes
Roxanna Kharrazi rkharrazi@shimmick.com 4255058196 Shimmick Construction Company, Inc. 94585 No
Jae Shin jae@groundci.com 209-985-2177 Ground Control Inc 94124 Yes
jarret hassfeld estimating@foundationpile.com 9257949213 Foundation Constructors Inc 94561 No
Robert Spain rspain@allison-usa.com 713-291-4500 Allison Equipment Group 77042 No
Billy Wong billy.wong2@stantec.com 9258991013 Stantec 94597 No
eric Castillon ecastillon@oroloma.org 5103065133 Oro Loma Sanitary District 94580 No
Chris Horiuchi christopher.horiuchi@sfport.com 415-609-5841 SF Port 94111 No
bryce fisher bfisher@bellingham-marine.com 4099353499 Bellingham Marine 95629 No
Troy Adams tadams@pipe-piling.com 4252081703 Pipe & Piling Supplies (USA) 98116 No
Sarah Moos Thompson smoos@bioniclandscape.com 510-326-1351 Bionic 94103 Yes
Chris Horiuchi christopher.horiuchi@sfport.com 4156095840 SF Port 94111 No
Troy Adams tadams@pipe-piling.com 4252081703 Pipe & Piling Supplies (USA) 98002 No
Mike Douthit mike.douthit@Kiecon.com 9253821810 Kie-Con 94509 No
Christina Gee christina.gee@calpacificsystems.com 4152528600 Cal Pacific Systems 94005 No
Aidan McConnell aidan.mcconnell@stantec.com 6045001346 Stantec Consulting Ltd V6B 6A3 No
Mike Douthit mike.douthit@Kiecon.com 925-382-1810 Kiecon 94509 No
Charles Schembri charles@schembri.com 415-518-8080 Schembri Construction Company Inc. 94124 Yes



Jeff Van Meter estimating@powerengconstruction.com 5103373800 Power Engineering Construction 94501 No
Edwin Enriquez eenriquez@vortex-sfb.com 510-715-3831 Vortex Marine Construction, Inc. 94509 No
Troy Adams tadams@pipe-piling.com 4252081703 Pipe & Piling Supplies (USA) 98002 No
Roxanna Kharrazi rkharrazi@shimmick.com 4255058196 Shimmick Construction 94585 No
Ruby Fakhimi swsales@bellingham-marine.com 7076782385 Bellingham Marine 95620 No
Jeff Van Meter estimating@powerengconstruction.com 5103373800 Power Engineering Construction 94501 No
Robet Spain rspain@allison-usa.com 713-291-4500 Allison Equipment Group 77042 No
Dylan LaRose dlarose@trccompanies.com 9168381431 TRC Companies 94520 No
Kristin Joseph restaite@restaite.net 9256980239 R.E. Staite Engineering, Inc. 92113 No
Chrissy Conner chrissy@schembri.com 415-656-0300 Schembri Construction Co., Inc. 94124 Yes
Richie Kane rkane@fontenoyeng.com 4155597638 Fontenoy Engineering 94124 Yes
Mike Douthit mike.douthit@Kiecon.com 9253821810 Kie-Con 94509 No
Jay Lorenzo jlorenzo@inspectionservices.net 510-900-2100 Inspection Services.net 94703 No
Charles Schembri Charles@Schembri.Com 4155188080 Schembri Construction Company 94124 Yes
Brian Weinmann Brian.weinmann@hercrentals.com 7073809766 Herc Trench Solutions 95407 Yes
Tommy Poole tommy@municon.net 360-503-5020 Municon West Coast, Inc. 94103 No
Chrissy Conner chrissy@schembri.com 415-656-0300 Schembri Construction Co., Inc. 94124 Yes
Source Management sourcemanagement@deltek.com 2063739500 Deltek System Inc 20171 No
Jessde Johnson Ckjohnsonind@gmail.com 7075555555 C&K Johnson Industries 95521 No
Jeff Van Meter estimating@powerengconstruction.com 5103373800 Power Engineering Construction Co 94501 No
Troy Adams tadams@pipe-piling.com 4252081703 Pipe & Piling Supplies (USA) 98002 No
Mike Douthit mike.douthit@kiecon.com 9253821810 Kiecon 94509 No
Bruce Abraham bruce@topperfloats.com 360-560-8103 Topper Industries 98674 No
Christian Valencia Christian.Valencia@ConstructConnect.com 5134588545 ConstructConnect 45209 No
Mike Douthit mike.douthit@kiecon.com 9253317132 Kiecon 94509 No
Chrissy Conner chrissy@schembri.com 4156560300 Schembri Construction Co., Inc. 94124 Yes
Robert Lo rob@calpacificsystems.com 4158161126 Cal Pacific Systems 94005 No
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